Name

Christina Estrada
Ronald May
John Waldrop
Henry Rodriguez
Jonathan Mays
Oscar Sanchez

Department

District Clerk

Equipment Services
Facilities

Jail Operations

Road & Bridge Maintenance
Road & Bridge Maintenance

Dept #
2301
4401
4010
5030
7501
7501

COMMISSIONERS' COURT
HUMAN RESOURCES-APPOINTMENTS

March 25, 2013

Title

Deputy District CIk |
Equipment Technician
Grounds Keeper
Detention Officer
Truck Driver

Truck Driver

Salary
$29,301
$40,690
$27,188
$33,015
$29,301
$29,301

Grade
532
536
531
550
532
532

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date Notes
3/26/2013
3/26/2013
4/9/2013
4/1/2013
3/26/2013
3/26/2013



